Municipio de Santa Cruz do Escalvado Competencia 04/2018

NOME DO FUNCIONARIO PROVENTOS DESCONTOS SALARIO LIQUIDO
Adair Jose Ferreira 2.998, 38 2.998, 38 0,00
Adao de Siqueira Gomes Filho 2.930,60 62,78 2867,82
Adao Lima de Lana 3.471,40 442,33 3029,07
Adilson Junior de Paula 1.757,26 158,15 1599,11
Adriano Pena de Paula 492,86 38,16 454,70
Alessandro Lucas Guimaraes 2.545,70 245,84 2299, 86
Alex Junior Martins Gomes 1.504,65 120,37 1384,28
Aloisio Marcos Lana Carvalho 1.745,82 390,92 1354, 90
Ana Beatriz Dias Soares 739,20 59,13 680,07
Ana Claudia Pereira F Oliveira 1.952,74 175,74 1777,00
Ana Luiza Laino do Nascimento 954,00 0,00 954,00
Ana Maria da Silva Gomes 1.852,85 407,99 1444,86
Ana Maria de Oliveira Dias 1.030,32 82,42 947,90
Ana Maria Pereira Sette 1.908,44 171,75 1736,69
Ana Paula Lucas Guimaraes 981,27 208,42 772,85
Ana Paula Miguel da Silva 985,71 76,32 909, 39
Ana Rita Laino 1.908,44 171,75 1736,69
Andreia de Almeida Dias 3.599, 38 1.412,15 2187,23
Andreia de Souza Pereira 1.030,32 109,23 921,09
Angela Carlota da Silva Olivei 1.908,44 171,75 1736,69
Aniele Lucas Guimaraes 1.227,96 98,23 1129,73
Anilde Aparecida da Silva Alve 1.908,44 198,56 1709, 88
Anselmo Aparecido Carneiro Fer 1.326,06 106,08 1219, 98
Antonio Carlos da Silva 507,53 40, 60 466,93
Antonio Eustaquio F de Souza 1.733,97 446,04 1287,93
Antonio Henrigque Silva de Paul 3.718,82 3.718,82 0,00
Antonio Ribeiro Firmo 1.259,67 452,44 807,23
Antonio Vidal Custodio 1.905,25 171,47 1733,78
Aparecida Nicacio da Silva 1.908,44 171,75 1736,69
Aparecida Sonia Xavier dos San 1.030,32 290,41 739,91
Aparecido Valentino Girardi 1.809,23 378, 34 1430,89
Ariana Aparecida do Monte 1.274,43 99,41 1175,02
Arlindo da Silva Souto 496, 64 120,06 376,58
Arlindo Flavio Silva de Abreu 1.972,38 546,72 1425, 66
Arlindo Viana da Silva 238,18 19,05 219,13
Barbara Aparecida de Almeida D 1.227,96 98,23 1129,73
Barbara Aparecida de Almeida D 822,15 65,77 756, 38
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Beatriz Florencio Marciano
Beatriz Monteiro Corcini
Bransildes Barcellos Terra
Bruna Gomes das Gracas

Caik Viana Egenio

Carla Maria Lanna de Siqu Raiz
Carlos Ferraz Martins

Carlos Roberto dos Santos Silv
Cecilia Sguizzato

Cecilia Vieira Firmo Carneiro
Claudineia Leonardo Guimaraes
Cristiana da Silva Franzoni
Cristiana Morais dos Santos
Cristiana Pires Vieira de Sous
Cristina Ribeiro Jales

Daiane Caroline Souza Bicalho
Daiane Patricia Souza Maciel
Dandara de Souza Ayres Machado
Daniele Priscila Dias de Lacer
Danielle Larissa Souza Bicalho
Danrlei Leonel Nicacio

Darlene Dias Bitencourt

Denis Luciano Silva Santos
Denis Wallace de Oliveira
Dimas Silva Ferraz

Diogenes Jose de Aguiar

Divino Lourenco Silverio
Domingos de Araujo Lima Neto
Edivania Girardi Carneiro
Edleuza das Neves Marciano Cab
Edrranderson das Neves Marcian
Efigenia Aparecida Gomes da Si
Elaine Evangelista da Silva
Eliana Oliveira Paula Mendes
Eliane Aparecida Ferreira
Elisangela Moreira de Matos Pe
Elisangela Venceslau de Melo R
Elisete de Sousa Oliveira

Elizabete Aparecida Baldez Per

985,71

.908,44
.346,82
.274,43
.290,67
.059,19
.344,43
.370,29
.908,44
.386,19
.893,92
.908,44
.062,03
.853,91
.327,24
.051,92
.227,96

.242,72

954,00

.144,80
.051,92
.844,30
.227,96
.944,39
.173,39

.681,66

274,75

.022,90

.030,32

985,71

273,99

.425,36
.666,27
.853,91

.033,41

954,00

.256,42
.791,01

.908, 44

76,32
171,75
460,15

99,41

.290,67

397,91
228,20
109,62
171,75

428,70

.893,92

198,56
82,42

193,66

.327,24

84,15
98,23
99,41
105,57
232,01

84,15

.410,93

98,23

.315,59

661,42

.143,34

21,98
922,22
82,42
76,32
173,32
366,07
264,91
166,85
80,13
76,32
229,88
850,28

171,75

909,39
1736, 69
2886,67
1175, 02

0,00
2661,28
2116,23
1260, 67
1736, 69

957,49

0,00
1709,88

979,61
1660,25

0,00

967,77
1129,73
1143, 31

848,43

912,79

967,77
5433, 37
1129,73
7628, 80
3511, 97
4538,32

252,717
4100, 68

947,90

909,39

100,67
1059,29
2401, 36
1687,06

953,28

877,68
2026, 54
3940, 73

1736,69



Emerson de Lacerda Guerra
Eunice Aparecida Macedo
Evanete Maria Euzabio de Godoi
Evani Penha Gomes Pasqualon
Fabiano de Jesus Angelo
Fabricio Moreira Constantini
Fatima Aparecida da Silva
Fatima Aparecida Lourenco Pomu
Fernanda Cristina Soares Barbo
Fernando Elisio Gomes

Fernando Rodrigues Beloni de S
Flaviana Granato Pimenta
Flaviane Silva Xavier
Francisco Xavier de Paula
Gabriel Natalicio da Silva Bar
Genilda Bozzi Sette

Geralda Eustaquia dos Passos T
Geraldo Jose dos Santos Lopes
Geraldo Magela Viana

Gilberto Bozzi Sette

Giovane Henrique Moura Barbosa
Girliane Gomes da Silva

Gisele Vieira Gomes Andrade
Gislene de Paula Barcelos
Heitor Franca Calixto da Cruz
Helena Cristina de Souza

Helio de Oliveira

Henrique Bortolini Lima
Imaculada da Conceicao F Loure
Ines de Almeida Dias

Ines de Almeida Dias

Irene Monica dos Santos

Ireni Valdeci Silva Paula

Iria Julia Carneiro

Isabela Fontes Rocha

Israel Veiga Leal

Itamar Moreira Couto Neto
Jacira Pereira da Cruz

Jamile Ventura Januario

Janaina Barreto de Alb Gomes

.758,24
.245,65
.274,43
.908, 44
.056,85
.870,11

.256,42

985,71

.614,88
.469,16
.436,96
.952,74
.147,14
.745,82
.279,78
.078,83
.326,88
.710,05
.110,57

.471,40

346,50

.091,52
.850,76
.850,76
.568,57
.030,32
.745,82
.217,83
.908, 44

.623,50

554,40

.227,96
.906,63
.539,41
.488,59
.900, 61
.195,59
.015,75
.030,88

.900, 84
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158,24
239,38

99,41
171,75
108,82
168,30
241,08

76,32
129,19
117,53
114,95
175,74

91,77

478,20

.279,78

399,75
624,91
692,73
88,84
442,33
27,72
84,78
361,07
361,07
125,48
82,42

157,12

.217,83

893,29
258,15

44,35
125,04
198,40
149,96
681,29

917,22

.209,67

0,00
182,77

666,91

1600,00
2006,27
1175,02
1736,69
948,03
1701,81
2015, 34
909,39
1485,69
1351,63
1322,01
1777,00
1055, 37
1267,62
0,00
2679,08
701,97
1017,32
1021,73
3029,07
318,78
1006, 74
2489,69
2489,69
1443,09
947,90
1588,70
0,00
1015,15
2365,35
510,05
1102,92
1708,23
1389,45
3807, 30
1983,39
9985, 92
1015,75
1848,11

1233,93



Janderson Luciano Oliveira Via
Jane Maria Correa Siqueira
Jaqueline Gouveia de Carvalho
Jessica Rita Monteiro Furtunat
Jhade Cornelia Dias Vieira Lim
Joao Paulino de Abreu

Joao Vitor Soares Gomes
Joaquim Celso da Silva Dias
Jociele Guimaraes de Carvalho
Jociele Guimaraes de Carvalho
Jocilene Feitosa Sousa dos San
Jorge Ary de Oliveira

Jorge Correa de Oliveira

Jorge Luiz da Silva Lizardo Go
Jose Antonio da Conceicao

Jose Augustinho Tuzi

Jose Barreto da Cruz

Jose Bosco da Silva

Jose Carlos de Souza

Jose Celso de Paula Lana Junio
Jose das Gracas Nicacio

Jose de Arimateia Firmo Viana
Jose do Amparo Dias

Jose Eduardo Untaler

Jose Geraldo da Silva Souza
Jose Henrique de Freitas

Jose Mauro de Fatima

Jose Moreira Lima

Jose Renato Gomes

Jose Salustiano da Silva

Jose Saturno de Souza

Jose Silvino de Souza

Joselia Felipe Goncalves
Juliana Lacerda de Paula
Juscelia Vieira Sobrinho Lima
Kelly Rose dos Santos Conde
Kyssila Clara Gomes Lopes

Laiz Imaculada de Lana Silva V

Laura Gomes Ferreira

.264,05
.125,72
.614,88
.051,92
.575,42
.025,66
.952,74
.793,42

.328,35

705,32

.085,44
.531,17
.659,96
.396,31
.908, 44
.891,70
.565,65
.404,77
.467,86
.410,35
.947,50

.688,58

151,45

.900, 61
.545,70
.850,76
.383,30
.508,74

.906,63

482,14

954,00

.079,28

954,00

.552,83
.811,28
.277,50
.081,77
.536,22

.454,85

96,05
90,05
129,19

84,15

.664,13

182,30
175,74
595,10
119,55
63,48
86,83
122,49
132,79
111,70
505,77
197,06
0,00
112,38
117,42
127,89
175,27
135,08
38,92
369,88
260,05
361,07
110,66
120,69
171,59
38,57
0,00
113,15

76,32

.552,83

287,86

.277,50

381,43

.536,22

116,38

1168,00
1035, 67
1485, 69
967,77
5911,29
1843,36
1777,00
1198,32
1222,009
648,90
998,61
1408, 68
1527,17
1284, 61
1402, 67
1694, 64
1565, 65
1292,39
1350, 44
1282, 46
1772,23
1553, 50

112,53
2530, 73
2285, 65
2489, 69
1272, 64
1388,05
1735, 04
443,57

954,00

966,13

877,68

1338,47



Leandro Pereira Ferraz
Leonardo de Lanna Passos
Leonardo Reis Cotta

Levi do Nascimento Ferreira
Lilian de Almeida Lima

Lilian Fernanda Luna Bemfeito
Liliane Aparecida Ferreira Sou
Liliane Jalles Bordoni
Lindomar Gomes de Oliveira
Lindomar Souza Felipe

Lucia de Lacerda Barcellos
Lucia Helena da Silva

Luciana Aparecida da Silva
Luciana Lanna de Paula

Lucimar Murineli Lucas

Lucimar Murineli Lucas

Lucio de Souza Gomes

Luisa Paola Laino do Nasciment
Luiza Helena de Oliveira Reis
Luiza Helena de Oliveira Reis
Luiza Rodrigues Tonhela

Luzia Lacerda de Souza

Maisa Guedes Cota

Manoel Ferraz Gomes

Marcelo Anisio Laino

Marcelo de Souza

Marcia da Silva dos Santos
Marcia Mara Lima Penha

Marcio Greick Gomes Martins
Marcio Luiz da Silva

Marcio Rodrigues de Paula
Marcos Alexandre de Sa

Marcos Paulo da Silva Correa D
Maria Amelia de Lima Gomes
Maria Apar Mor Lima de Castro
Maria Aparecida da Cruz

Maria Aparecida Ferreira Mol
Maria Aparecida Lacerda de Mir
Maria Aparecida Martins Silva

Maria Aparecida Martins Silva

.673,55
.861,16
.346,82
.850,76
.016,40
.562,19
.544,00
.348,75

.048,84

204,66

.363,89

.174,52

679,47

.679,39

739,20

.614,88
.457,31
.087,78
.908, 44
.206,90
.348,75
.478,40
.108,86
.251,82
.850,23
.459,62
.414,01
.030,32
.908, 44
.259,67
.333,96
.745,82
.402,81
.897,66
.035,36
.826,60
.852,85
.908, 44
.662,71

.366,92
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160,69

.192,71

460,15
361,07
81,31

124,97

.544,00

460,62
518,98

16,37
109,11

93,96
114,60
772,99

59,13
129,19
116,58

87,02
171,75
198,62
460,62

118,27

.108,86

295,35

.137,56

116,76
494,07

82,42
171,75

98,23
106,71
183,93
112,22
170,78
393,69
844,68
193,56

198,56

.662,71

109,35

1512,86
4668,45
2886, 67
2489,69
935,09
1437,22
0,00
2888,13
1529,86
188,29
1254,78
1080,56
564,87
3906,40
680,07
1485,69
1340,73
1000,76
1736,69
2008,28
2888,13
1360,13
0,00
956,47
4712,67
1342,86
919,94
947,90
1736,69
1161,44
1227,25
1561,89
1290,59
1726,88
2641,67
1981, 92
1659,29

1709,88



Maria Aparecida Nazareno Silva
Maria Aparecida Viana Xavier
Maria da Conceicao Firmo Guerr
Maria da Cruz Silveira

Maria da Penha Carvalho Fadel
Maria da Penha Pereira da Silv
Maria da Penha Rocha da Concei
Maria Helena da Silva de Paula
Maria Helena Lana de Paula
Maria Jose Marques Viana

Maria Luiza de Souza Gomes
Maria Nilza de Souza

Maria Veronica Coelho Dias
Marielle de Carvalho Gomes
Marilene Vieira Sobrinho
Marilza Aparecida Gomes Coelho
Marines Sena de Paula

Mariza Batista de Paula Moreir
Marlene das Gracas L Carneiro
Marli Lucia da Silva

Maurino Gualberto Miranda
Mauro de Barros Carvalho
Mayara Marcia Perdigao Carvalh
Melissa da Silva Gomes

Miriam das Dores Damasio
Natalia Tavares Pereira da Cru
Nayara Rubio Campos

Neide Aparecida da Silva Vieir
Nelson Sergio de Lacerda Guerr
Nilmara Aparecida Gomes Viana
Nilomar Cardoso da Silva
Nivaldo Geraldo de Brito

Nivea Miranda Goncalves
Patricia Lacerda Lana

Patricia Monteiro Castanheira
Paulo Sergio de Oliveira
Rafael Penha Ferraz

Reginaldo Damasio da Silva

Rejane Duarte Irias Lima

.227,96
.030,32
.900, 61
.325,95
.908, 44

.776,34

954,00

.051,92

.900, 61

985,71

.241,87
.614,88
.908,44
.051,92

.471,40

954,00

.037,48

587,25

.852,85

435,52

.900, 61
.545,70
.244,30

.017,42

932,36

.538,76
.952,74
.798,88
.949,58
.227,96
.814,37

.601,57

235,30

985,71

.900, 61
.370,29
.538,76
.562,14

.665,79

451,51
82,42
369,88
0,00
171,75
159,87
76,32
84,15
369,88
76,32
0,00
228,23
171,75
84,15
490,48
76,32
82,99
46,98
166,75
34,84
369,88
260,05
201,98
76,32
312,95
123,10
175,74

161,89

.949,58

98,23
163,29
362,20

18,31

76,32
355,66
109,62
123,10

151,78

.984,13

776,45
947,90
2530, 73
2325, 95
1736, 69
1616,47
877,68
967,77
2530, 73
909,39
1241,87
1386, 65
1736, 69
967,77
2980, 92
877,68
954,49
540,27
1686,10
400, 68
2530, 73
2285, 65
2042,32
941,10
619,41
1415, 66
1777,00
1636, 99
0,00
1129,73
1651,08
1239,37
216,99
909,39
2544, 95
1260, 67
1415, 66
1410,36

3681, 66



Renata Aparecida Nazareno
Roberta Godoy de Oliveira
Roberto Ciro da Cruz

Roberto Fernandes Meireles
Rodrigo Penha Ferraz

Rogerio de Oliveira Carvalho
Ronaldo Vieira da Veiga

Rosana Duarte de Abreu
Rosemeire Damasio D O Souza
Rosilene Aparecida Almeida Mor
Rosilene de Oliveira Carvalho
Rosimeire de Souza Pereira
Sabrina da Silva Candido
Sabrina Rodrigues Rosa

Said Pereira Abduani

Samarone Medeiros Barreto
Sebastiao Conrado Dias

Sergio Roberto Calixto Nicacio
Sidnei Clemente Abreu

Silvana Pedro Bozzi

Silvania dos Santos Magalhaes
Silvio Gomes

Simone Pereira Paixao Angelo
Sintia Aparecida Moreira Gomes
Sirlei Moreira Gomes

Sirlene Bortolini da Silva Lan
Sirley Nicacio da Silva Girard
Sonia Maria Untaler

Stefhani Miranda Soares
Sylvania Magda de Assis Viana
Tatiane Cardoso de Paula Ferra
Taylon Silva Arruda de Lima
Thalia de Souza Santos
Thamiris Resende Girundi da Si
Thiago Mendonca de Siqueira
Thiago Tadeu Rabelo

Tyr Zza Vieira Lanna

Vagres Inacio Moreira

Valdemar Lacerda de Souza

Valter Carvalho de Barros

13.

.421,29
.758,60
.745,82
.878,23
.906,63
.055,98
.679,39
.326,88

.208,22

985,71

.078,83

.062,03

999,33

.259,67
.902, 64
471,40
.777,73
.545,70
.534,84
.274,43
.030,32
.681,66
242,72
.908,44
.033,41
.902, 64

.908, 44

911,31

954,00

.205,52
.472,73
.952,74
.900, 61
.805,35
.193,64
.098,45
.575,42
.377,38
.780,54

.221,12
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229,10

.758, 60

497,39
169,04
171,59
185,03
654,05
106,15
91,58
76,32
401,38
82,42
79,94
364,49
198,04
488,85
0,00
229,11
122,78
99,41

82,42

.143,34

99,41
171,75
351,34
171,23

198,56

.354,36

76,32
225,30
117,81
175,74
369,88
301,15
422,85

504,97

.664,13

110,19
160,24

97,68

1248,43
1709,19
1735, 04
1870, 95
4025, 34
1220,73
1116, 64

909, 39
2677,45

979, 61

919, 39

895,18
1704, 60
2982, 55
1777,73
2316,59
1412,06
1175, 02

947,90
4538, 32
1143,31
1736, 69

682,07
1731, 41
1709, 88
10556, 95

877,68
1980, 22
1354, 92
1777,00
2530,73
2504, 20
2770,79
1593, 48
5911,29
1267,19
1620, 30

1123,44



Valter Servulo Rosa

Vanda Marina de Souza Silva
Vanessa Carneiro Goncalves Lim
Vera Lucia Ribeiro Sette

Vera Lucia Serra Silva Vasconc

Viviane Costa Braga

.602,72

985,71

553,46

.326,88
.545,70

.042,60

155,02
76,32
93,77

433,73

260,05

183,83

1447,70
909,39
459,69
893,15

2285,65

1858,77



